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5980 000 #

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpPOMKeE

og coayn

OnucaHue

MponaéTca 2-KkoMHaTHas KBapTupa B

4 xBapTan 2025r. &

https://saratov.move.ru/objects/9255326482

OTpen npopax, becnnatHas

KOHCY/NbTalua

79330177251

2.8 M

63.95 M°

10/10

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl )
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cTposwemcsa gome (Kopnyc 1), cpok caayu: IV-

kB. 2025, obLien nnowagbio 63.95 kB.M., Ha 10

3TaXe.
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NMuen-
NETCKWA cag,

Axgexc SHAexc KapTol


https://saratov.move.ru/kvartiry/
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